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Luftpistol 

Klass D 45

1 1627537 BERG Lisbeth Öckerö Skytteförening 92 90 94 89 365 7x

2 884131 ALMSTRAND Annika Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 93 91 90 90 364 5x

3 2121868 LINELL Helena Trollhättans Pistolklubb 93 89 87 90 359 1x

4 853524 GRAHN Helén Öckerö Skytteförening 88 90 86 88 352 3x

5 2665990 JÄGERSVÄRD Annika Öckerö Skytteförening 87 86 90 88 351 5x

6 1045511 PALMGREN Ingeborg Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF 81 86 87 91 345 1x

7 4495655 GRANFELDT Kristina Öckerö Skytteförening 80 77 78 78 313 0x

Klass D 55

1 4094611 JERN Liz-Marie Göteborgs Polismäns Idrott- o 83 84 89 90 346 5x

2 552105 BJUHR Zenitha Öckerö Skytteförening 84 84 85 82 335 2x

Klass H 45

1 1609700 FRIBERG Mats Ljungbyheds Pistolklubb 93 93 94 95 375 6x

2 1045593 PALMGREN Lars Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF 93 97 91 92 373 7x

3 884303 GRAHN Mikael Öckerö Skytteförening 90 90 95 86 361 5x

4 2821103 NÄSSÉN Tommy Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF 89 91 92 84 356 7x

5 1703393 KARLSSON Asbjörn Mönsterås Pistolklubb 92 89 89 86 356 3x

6 3840502 KARLSSON Morgan Öckerö Skytteförening 86 88 88 90 352 4x

7 1562521 TYYNELÄ Pasi Föreningen Frövi-Lindesberg P 89 89 89 85 352 1x

8 1881972 HEDLUND Mikael Bromma Pistolklubb 81 87 90 89 347 3x

9 1435711 SANDBERG Anders Öckerö Skytteförening 85 90 81 88 344 3x

10 2051503 JÄGERSVÄRD Fredrik Öckerö Skytteförening 84 90 83 81 338 1x

11 3843547 JENSEN Benny Öckerö Skytteförening 71 62 60 70 263 0x

Klass H 55

1 9565 PETERSSON Ulf Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 95 91 94 91 371 7x

2 1164187 CARLSSON Lennart Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF 92 89 90 93 364 5x

3 319794 BJUHR Lars Erik Öckerö Skytteförening 90 88 91 91 360 4x

4 4093874 JERN Christer Göteborgs Polismäns IF 89 92 90 88 359 4x

5 739147 PETTERSSON Gert Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 87 89 83 95 354 5x

6 1179055 SJÖBERGH Anders Magnus Stenbock Skytteförenin 90 85 89 89 353 3x

7 1505065 NYYSTI Esko FOK Borås 89 86 83 86 344 5x



Klass H 65

1 2791780 ERIKSSON Kenneth Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 87 85 91 89 352 3x

2 972469 LILJERGREN Lars-Göran Norrköpings Skytteförening 86 89 91 82 348 1x

3 51481 SJÖLANDER Bengt Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 88 87 85 82 342 6x

4 7436 HELGESSON Per-Håkan Finspångs Pistolskytteklubb 80 87 89 84 340 2x

5 4365826 ABRAHAMSSON Leif Öckerö Skytteförening 84 86 83 86 339 3x

6 317310 MAGNUSSON Tore Gällivare Pistolklubb 85 78 88 88 339 2x

Klass H 70

1 493644 REINHAMRE Kent Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 91 91 93 90 365 7x

2 884324 JOHNSSON Sune Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 86 91 93 92 362 4x

3 1601941 JOHANSSON Jan Öckerö Skytteförening 88 87 83 87 345 1x

4 884331 LINDAHL Christer Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 83 80 88 85 336 1x

5 1617353 SJÖGREN Jonas Öckerö Skytteförening 71 78 75 68 292 0x

6 2755490 ANDERSSON Stig Ljungbyheds Pistolklubb 67 65 68 61 261 1x

Klass H 75

1 1651600 NORDH Kent Göteborgs Polismäns Idrott- o 69 72 72 71 284 3x

Lagtävling

Lag D45

Öckerö SF Lag 1

1 Lisbeth Berg D 45 365

Annika Jägersvärd D 45 351

716

2 Öckerö SF Lag 2

Helen Grahn D 45 352

Kristina Granfeldt D 45 313

665

Lag H45

1 Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF Lag 1

I2 Skf Lag 1Lars Palmgren H 45 373

Lennart Carlsson H 55 364

737

2 Öckerö SF Lag 1

Mikael Grahn H 45 361

Morgan Karlsson H 45 352

713

3 Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF Lag 2

Tommy Nässén 356

Ingeborg Palmgren 345

701

4 Öckerö SF Lag 2

Fredrik Jägersvärd H 45 338

Anders Sandberg H 45 344

682

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering



 Lag H/D 55

1 Karlshamns UPSK

Ulf Petersson H 55 371

Gert Pettersson H 55 354

725

2 Öckerö SF

Lars Erik Bjuhr H 55 360

Zenitha Bjuhr D 55 335

695

3 Ljungbyheds Pistolklubb

René Ågren H 55

Krister Persson H 55

DNS

Lag H 70

1 Göteborgs PSSK

Kent Reinhamre H 70 365

Christer Lindahl H 65 336

701

2 Öckerö SF

Jan Johansson H 70 345

Jonas Sjögren H 70 292

637


